June Handicap

Finish Order
Name
Dave Coxon
Paul Delaney
John Ayers
Emma McCabe
Rob Hand
lan Marshall
Alan Rowell
Andy Biggs
Kevin Knight
Stuart Reay
Mike Kenyon
Nigel Nimmo
Kirstin Farquhar
Rachel Bentley

Actual Times
Name
Rob Hand
Kevin Knight
John Ayers
Andy Biggs
Paul Delaney
Alan Rowell
Dave Coxon
lan Marshall
Mike Kenyon
Emma McCabe
Nigel Nimmo
Kirstin Farquhar
Rachel Bentley
Stuart Reay

Leaderboard
Name
lan Marshall
Nigel Nimmo
Stuart Reay
Ted Tait
Dave Coxon
Rachel Bentley
Paul Delaney
Jon Ayers
Bob Hewitson
Emma McCabe
Alan Rowell
Geoff Robinson
Andy Biggs
Mike Kenyon
Kirstin Farquhar

Time
00:28:08
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:42
00:28:51
00:28:53
00:28:54
00:28:58
00:29:05
00:29:07
00:29:16
00:29:35
00:29:36

Time
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:28:30
00:28:54
00:28:23
00:28:53
00:28:08
00:28:51
00:29:07
00:28:33
00:29:16
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:05

Points
15
14
13
12

Net Time
00:25:01

00:24:30
00:23:17
00:26:15
00:21:12
00:25:15
00:24:41

00:24:01

00:21:28
00:28:58
00:25:51

00:26:28
00:26:58
00:27:14

Net Time
00:21:12
00:21:28
00:23:17
00:24:01

00:24:30
00:24:41

00:25:01

00:25:15
00:25:51

00:26:15
00:26:28
00:26:58
00:27:14
00:28:58

Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
TT
Racing
Racing
Racing
TT
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing

Racing
TT
TT

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Points
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