June Handicap

_			_		
	nie	n	()i	rdei	۲
	1113		V	ue	

Name	Time	Net Time	Racing	Points
Dave Coxon	00:28:08	00:25:01	Racing	12
Paul Delaney	00:28:23	00:24:30	Racing	11
John Ayers	00:28:30	00:23:17	Racing	10
Emma McCabe	00:28:33	00:26:15	Racing	9
Rob Hand	00:28:42	00:21:12	TT	
Ian Marshall	00:28:51	00:25:15	Racing	8
Alan Rowell	00:28:53	00:24:41	Racing	7
Andy Biggs	00:28:54	00:24:01	Racing	6
Kevin Knight	00:28:58	00:21:28	TT	
Stuart Reay	00:29:05	00:28:58	Racing	5
Mike Kenyon	00:29:07	00:25:51	Racing	4
Nigel Nimmo	00:29:16	00:26:28	Racing	3
Kirstin Farquhar	00:29:35	00:26:58	Racing	2
Rachel Bentley	00:29:36	00:27:14	Racing	1

Actual Times

Name	Time	Net Time	Racing	Points
Rob Hand	00:28:42	00:21:12	TT	
Kevin Knight	00:28:58	00:21:28	TT	
John Ayers	00:28:30	00:23:17	Racing	10
Andy Biggs	00:28:54	00:24:01	Racing	6
Paul Delaney	00:28:23	00:24:30	Racing	11
Alan Rowell	00:28:53	00:24:41	Racing	7
Dave Coxon	00:28:08	00:25:01	Racing	12
Ian Marshall	00:28:51	00:25:15	Racing	8
Mike Kenyon	00:29:07	00:25:51	Racing	4
Emma McCabe	00:28:33	00:26:15	Racing	9
Nigel Nimmo	00:29:16	00:26:28	Racing	3
Kirstin Farquhar	00:29:35	00:26:58	Racing	2
Rachel Bentley	00:29:36	00:27:14	Racing	1
Stuart Reay	00:29:05	00:28:58	Racing	5

Leaderboard				
Name	Points			
Ian Marshall	15			
Nigel Nimmo	14			
Stuart Reay	13			
Ted Tait	12			
Dave Coxon	12			
Rachel Bentley	11			
Paul Delaney	11			
Jon Ayers	10			
Bob Hewitson	9			
Emma McCabe	9			
Alan Rowell	7			
Geoff Robinson	6			
Andy Biggs	6			
Mike Kenyon	4			
Kirstin Farquhar	2			